Florida Lottery Scratch-Off game top prizes are limited.

Claim Date

12/21/2017

12/22/2017

12/27/2017

12/28/2017

1/9/2018

1/16/2018

1/18/2018

1/24/2018

2/19/2018

2/28/2018

Winner

REGINALD DWAYNE HAYDEN
OF LAKE MARY

SLOAN ELIZABETH DOLAN
OF WINTER HAVEN
FERNANDO CRUZ GONZALEZ
OF NAPLES

SARAH LORENE FOSTER

OF TAMPA

JORGE NICHOLAS NASEIRO
OF KEY WEST

CHERYL JEAN TURNER

OF JACKSONVILLE

MARGIE ANN CORNELIUS

OF BELLEVIEW

KELLY RENEE DISTEL

OF WINTER HAVEN
CANDACE ANNE DORMINY
OF POLK CITY

FRANCES MARIE ROBERTS
OF OLD TOWN

SCRABBLE (GAME #1371)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

Last Queried:
10/18/2020 as of

2:03:16 AM
GMT-04:00

Total Number of $50,000.00 Top-Prize Winning Tickets: 40

Lottery Retailer

PUBLIX #1127

4195 W LAKE MARY BOULEVARD, LAKE MARY
CIRCLE K #8703

1000 1ST STREET SOUTH, WINTER HAVEN
1554 7-ELEVEN #24259

10795 N TAMIAMI TRAIL, NAPLES

1551 7-ELEVEN #35005

4320 N ARMENIA AVENUE, TAMPA

TOM THUMB #214

5690 MALONEY AVENUE, STOCK ISLAND
SAN MARCO FOOD STORE #5

169 ZOO PARKWAY, JACKSONVILLE
BASELINE BEVERAGE & SMOKE SHOP
6157 SE BASELINE ROAD, BELLEVIEW
CIRCLE K #7569

5600 CYPRESS GARDENS BOULEVARD, WINTER HAVEN
RAJ FOOD MART

1000 LOOP ROAD, AUBURNDALE

JIFFY FOOD MART #1553

414 W WADE STREET, TRENTON

Page 1 of 4

Top Prize

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

10



3/6/2018

3/12/2018

4/2/2018

4/18/2018

4/30/2018

5/17/2018

5/17/2018

6/7/2018

6/27/2018

7/20/2018

7/25/2018

8/1/2018

JASPER DEAN WINN

OF JACKSONVILLE

WILLIAM HAROLD HOLOHAN
OF INVERNESS

JAIRUS WALKER

OF LAUDERHILL

LINDA L WRBAS

OF PALM BAY

ANGEL LUIS LOPEZ

OF MIAMI

ANTONIO RAFAEL REINOSO
OF WINTER HAVEN
STEPHEN VAUGHN BARNHART
OF JACKSONVILLE
ANTONIO RAFAEL REINOSO
OF WINTER HAVEN

JOE C WILLIAMS

OF JACKSONVILLE

TONYA BIRGE SLAVEN

OF TAMPA

MICHELLE LEON PAXTLE
OF PINELLAS PARK
ANTONIO FIERRO

SCRABBLE (GAME #1371)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

1507 7-ELEVEN #36498

920 MARGARET STREET, JACKSONVILLE
6528 SPEEDWAY

9515 E GULF TO LAKE HIGHWAY, INVERNESS
SUNRISE BLVD PETROLEUM CORP

2801 W SUNRISE BOULEVARD, FORT LAUDERDALE
CUMBERLAND FARMS #9765

880 MALABAR ROAD SOUTHEAST, PALM BAY
LA REINA DOLLAR STORE

3100 NW 2ND AVENUE, MIAMI

GRAB-N-GO

2477 RIFLE RANGE ROAD, WINTER HAVEN
GATE #1216

12705 DURBIN LAKE DRIVE, JACKSONVILLE
WAHNETA SUPERMARKET

3301 RIFLE RANGE ROAD, WINTER HAVEN
HARVEYS SUPERMARKET #1689

2261 EDGEWOOD AVENUE WEST, JACKSONVILLE
WINN DIXIE #2505

2535 STATE ROAD 60 EAST, VALRICO

PUBLIX #1344

4701 PARK BOULEVARD, PINELLAS PARK
1551 7-ELEVEN #38090H
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Last Queried:
10/18/2020 as of
2:03:16 AM
GMT-04:00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
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9/14/2018

10/16/2018

12/3/2018

12/6/2018

2/6/2019

2/8/2019

3/6/2019

4/2/2019

4/19/2019

6/20/2019

8/21/2019

OF VALRICO

JESSIE LEE SHORTER

OF SAINT PETERSBURG
LARRY ALEX KARRIS

OF HUDSON

WYONIA VIRGINIA OLIPHANT
OF SAINT PETERSBURG
RUDOLPH GILBERT KAUFMEN
OF MERRITT ISLAND

DARIO JOSE LONGO

OF POMPANO BEACH
DIONISIO GABRIEL RODRIGUEZ
OF MIAMI GARDENS

LUTHER WINIFRED CUMMINGS
OF GAINESVILLE

ANA LUISA PIZARRO

OF DELTONA

DAREN DWAYNE DONALDSON
OF DEFUNIAK SPRINGS
ANNIE LOIS BOYD

OF TAMPA

JUANA FLORES DE ALEJO

OF OCALA

SCRABBLE (GAME #1371)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

700 W BRANDON BOULEVARD, BRANDON

YARA FOOD MART

1311 22ND STREET SOUTH, SAINT PETERSBURG
DISCOUNT BEVERAGE

13311 US HIGHWAY 19, HUDSON

MOBIL FOOD MART

3100 54TH AVENUE SOUTH, SAINT PETERSBURG
K & D DISCOUNT FOOD & BEVERAGE

500 N COURTENAY PARKWAY, MERRITT ISLAND
USA FOOD STORE

1040 W PROSPECT ROAD, OAKLAND PARK
BELLE GLADE CIRCLE A

439 SE 2ND STREET, BELLE GLADE

GREEN APPLE

1602A NE WALDO ROAD, GAINESVILLE

CIRCLE K #1263

1380 HOWLAND BOULEVARD, DELTONA

PETRO FOOD MART

1805 US HIGHWAY 90 EAST, DEFUNIAK SPRINGS
A & W GROCERY STORE

6201 N 43RD STREET, TAMPA

AIRPORT SHELL

5985 W HIGHWAY 40, OCALA
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Last Queried:
10/18/2020 as of
2:03:16 AM
GMT-04:00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
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10/11/2019

2/3/2020

2/20/2020

5/19/2020

9/4/2020

GWENDY SUE THURMAN
OF PLANT CITY

JOHN LAGAMBINA

OF WEST PALM BEACH
RAMIRO REYES MONTIEL
OF FORT PIERCE
TRASHIA ALTORA COMER
OF HAINES CITY

MARIE C SKOLSKI

OF ORMOND BEACH

SCRABBLE (GAME #1371)

Top-Prize Winners with Retailer Information

1555 7-ELEVEN #32733

2401 JAMES REDMAN PARKWAY, PLANT CITY
1532 7-ELEVEN #34771

20385 STATE ROAD 7, BOCA RATON

LA CENTRAL

1726 OKEECHOBEE ROAD, FORT PIERCE
HAINES CITY FOOD MART

95 US HIGHWAY 17 92 WEST, HAINES CITY
1507 7-ELEVEN #32255

690 S NOVA ROAD, ORMOND BEACH
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10/18/2020 as of
2:03:16 AM
GMT-04:00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00

$50,000.00
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